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On behalf of the Nigerian Association
of Pharmacists and Pharmaceutical
Scientists in the Americas (NAPPSA), it
is my pleasure to invite you to
participate in our 2023 Annual
Conference taking place at the Hilton
Columbus, Polaris from September 21-
24, 2023.

NAPPSA is an umbrella organization of
pharmacists, pharmaceutical
scientists, allied scientists and related
academia whose capacities extend
throughout the Americas. Our member
pharmacists are the fastest growing
independent pharmacy owners in the
United States. NAPPSA promotes
healthy living and disease prevention
through effective pharmaceutical care
while simultaneously operating to
improve the quality of healthcare
delivery, systems and strategies in
Nigeria with extended impact on all of
Africa and the rest of the world.

Join the 400 attendees expected to
the NAPPSA conference including
pharmacy students, independent
pharmacists, community pharmacists, 

clinical pharmacists, institutional
pharmacists, pharmaceutical
manufacturers, and allied health
professionals.

Thus, the exhibiting opportunities will
provide a forum for you to meet these
pharmacy professionals and decision-
makers who purchase the products
and services supplied by your
organization.

Moreover, our comprehensive program
will provide professional development
opportunities through CPE-approved
educational sessions, provision of
related sources and networking
activities. Our assembling of expert
speakers will make this a memorable
conference, as will the opportunities
for valuable networking.

I hope you will take advantage of this
opportunity to connect with key health
system pharmacy leaders as you
showcase your organization to the
2023 NAPPSA Conference attendees. I
hope you see you there!



E X H I B I T I O N
O P P O R T U N I T I E S

• 6’ x 6' table
• Chairs (1)
• Waste basket (1)
• Company identification sign

With the purchase of exhibit
space, take advantage of the
exclusive opportunity to add a
full-page ad in the official
program book for an additional
$200 (50% savings)

NAPPSA Conference exhibitors
and sponsors are welcomed and
encouraged to attend all
conference sessions and
networking events. The only
exception is the closing Gala on
Saturday evening which requires
ticket(s) purchased unless
otherwise included in purchased
sponsorship package.

EXHIBITION HOURS:
Thursday
9/21/23
6:00pm – 8:00pm
Opening Reception

Friday
9/22/23
12:00pm – 3:00pm

Saturday
9/23/23
12:00 pm – 3:00pm

12’ x 12' table
Chairs (1)
Waste basket (1)
Company
identification sign

Exhibiting Opportunities allow up to (2) booth
representative and include the following:



·Company name listed as “silver
sponsor” on all event signage

·Company name listed as “silver
Sponsor” in conference programs

·Exhibit booth space
·Full page ad in the event program

·Listing on NAPPSA website including
link to your website for (3) months






·Complimentary name listed as “bronze

sponsor” on all event signage
·Company name listed as “bronze
Sponsor” in conference programs

·Exhibit booth space
·A complimentary full-page ad in the

event program












·Company name & logo as “Presenting
Sponsor” on conference programs and

bags
·Opportunity to present during welcome

reception
·Full banner announcement at the

conference
·Company listed as “platinum sponsor”

on all event signage
·Exhibit booth space in a prime location

at the conference
·Full page ad in conference program

·Listing on NAPPSA website with
hyperlink to your website for (1) year

·Company banner showcased in
prominent location during closing gala




·Company name listed as “gold
sponsor” in conference programs
·Full banner announcement at the

conference
·Company name listed as “Gold
Sponsor” on all event signage

·Exhibit booth space
·Full page ad in the event program

·Listing on NAPPSA website including
link to your website for (6) months

·Official sponsor of Lunch with signage



PLATINUM $10,000PLATINUM $10,000 GOLD $7,500GOLD $7,500

SILVER $5,000SILVER $5,000 BRONZE $2,500BRONZE $2,500

S P O N S O R S H I P
O P P O R T U N I T I E S










·Sponsor a happy hour for the
NAPPSA board members. 

·Full page ad in conference program.
·Opportunity to interact with business

owners and other key decision
makers.








·Sponsor an afternoon refreshment
break for all Convention attendees.

Break choice at NAPPSA’s discretion.
·Full page ad in conference program.










·Be visible amongst NAPPSA's leaders
and members by sponsoring a table of
10 people at the conference gala that
occurs on Saturday evening and have

the opportunity to network with
business owners.

·Full page ad in conference program.










·Be visible amongst NAPPSA's leaders
and members by sponsoring a table of
12 people at the conference gala that
occurs on Saturday evening and have

the opportunity to network with
business owners.

·Full page ad in conference program.

TABLETABLE
SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP

$1,000$1,000

TABLETABLE
SPONSORSHIPSPONSORSHIP

$1,200$1,200

HAPPY HOUR WITHHAPPY HOUR WITH
THE BOARD $4,000THE BOARD $4,000

REFRESHMENTREFRESHMENT
BREAK $5,000BREAK $5,000

O T H E R  S P O N S O R S H I P
O P P O R T U N I T I E S



Payment Information:

Total: $_____________________

Method:  Visa Mastercard Discover AMEX Check

Company: _________________________________________________________________________________________________________
(please print company name as it is to appear on signs and program book)



Contact Person & Title: ___________________________________________________________________________________________

Address:
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City, State, Zip _____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Phone: ________________________________________________ Email: _____________________________________________________

Website: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Information for (2) onsite representatives. Please check here if contact person above will be attending

Name & Title (1st Rep): ___________________________________________________________________________________________

Name (2nd Rep): __________________________________________________________________________________________________

 We will donate prize(s) for the Exhibit Hall Door Prize drawings. 

Make checks payable to NAPPSA | mail to NAPPSA, PO Box 80005, Raleigh, NC 27623

Card Number: ________________________________________________________________________________________ Exp Date: ________________________

Name on card: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

We agree to abide by the rules and regulations that are listed on the enclosed contract.

Authorized Signature: __________________________________________________________________________ Date: ___________________________________
 

NAPPSA Exhibitor & Sponsor Contract & Application

For wire transfer details or any other questions, please don’t hesitate to contact us directly as follows:

President of NAPPSA, Dr. Teresa Pounds at president@nappsa.org

NAPPSA Office Manager, Emily Ega at (+1) 919-230-1488, or by email at nappsa@nappsa.org


